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EBC
ERP
BSP
SCM
MKP
ESL
CRM
CLS
DPA
SMP
SPT
HCA
CBA
ACR

ECD
ECF
ECT

1,200
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
5, 000
5,000
5,000

999 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)
1,200 (B)

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
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1 q*x NI [EA 1,600 1,200 (B)
2 q*x Ao g1 0 S B N R [EX 1,600 1,200 (B)
3 HL AT AE g T I0L 1,600 —
4 BBV A IEL 1,600 —
b Bk ER [ID 1,600 —
6 FaE sk IMX 1,600 1,200 (B)
T FRpEEs IMY 1, 600 1,200 (B)
8 FaLERERX>EEMA ISN 800 —
9 FaIrFmiusprsEn ISK 1,600 —
10 Linux AA#3& % ILA 800 — (B)
11  Linuxi&Fg : g @ ILB 1,600 — (B)
12 Linux B3V R gt JRIZE & ILC 1,600 —
13  Linux A#sclr g2 ILD 1,600 —
14 #cizp 73BN IGA 800 *(B)
15  ¥3pv g ) IGB 1,600 *(B)
16 255k £ v IGC 1,600 *(B)
17 3R INQ 1,600 1,200 (B)
18 i ppRire % > INK 1,600 1,200 (B)
19 pRAHIRFEFE INP 1,600

X Heimp FRRRS K
T LE- B THETARSPHERY B E R SR
SR 2,400 A0 B E AT S AR E S YR (H2E 1)
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N1 E S S PEG 800 —
2 Frai e WUE/(GhAED) PAD/ (EAS) 1,200 900
3 wrei e WMEUR/ G PAS/(EAT) 1,200 900
4 FHFEERF PEB/PIB/PSB 1,500 900
5 M PPM/PSM 1,500 900
6 EBIFEEZ G K PPA/PSA 1,800 900
T BARFEHFE PFM 800 —
8 B/ GAHAD) PPD/ (EPD) 2, 000 1,000
9 FEURGED PRR(EBR/EKB) 2, 000 1, 000
10 %+ R RS B8t CGK 800 —
11 TE®s CCD 3, 000 1,000
12 TRHR CCW 3,000 1,000
13 & BARHA 17 CSA 3, 000 1,000
14 ZAXIFRE PAG 800 -
15 HA#AZAZ ZP RFZHUF AAI 2,000 1,000
16 ZFR2FPEFE G UR PAI 1,500 900
17 #AXRF=HUF PAA 2, 000 1,000
18 P& UM PAJ 2, 000 1,000
19 TRk Fiem e B d Hped PDC 800 —
20 TR R/ T NE RER T PIL/VIL 1, 200 900
21 B e/ R iR PPC/VPC 1, 200 900
22 AP TE/AHERPTE PPR/VPR 1, 200 900
23 Flash# HK3/# % il v PFL/VFL 1, 200 900
24 BT RF/RT mIEHIT PDW/VDW 1, 200 900
25 SR/ (AAD PID/(VID) 1, 200 900
26 it aiAl J R PDM 800 —
0T WA TS /(AA) PEP/ (VEP) 1,200 900
28 @ KA m R PXD 1,200 900
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29  EREE P o PSK 800 —
30 PEEefNE PJP(SJP)/ 1,500 900
Java( & #)/C#( A #) PSP(SSP)
31 Fd % R 4258 % 3 Android PGD 1, 500 1,000
32  A#HFHEE R 428K Android SGD 1, 500 900
33 #2337 C/Python( A #) PCP/PPY(SPY) 1,500 900
34 P ARNE HT5/PHT 1, 500 900
. P sﬁ,@ W ;' TR R f2 5% K 3 PID/PVD(SVD)/ | 800 900
Java/Visual Basic(#&#)/C# PSD
36 e xkAg ;N ASP. NET(C#) PAN 1, 800 900
37  HF FAP2 447 (Python/R) PWA/PRW 1, 800 900
38 A1 E #EFY (Pythond) PML 1,800 900
39 p B o [TK 800 -
A)  PE e T E R ITI 2,000 -
41 App Inventor #%3:% 3K 4% it 4 102 800 —
42 AIE App A2 K /(A A IAT/(101) 1,500 900
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l. EF52 kil o

2. kg & ERAFYH > B R BAR &
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18 o

TQC & # ~ A Haw

2 #a? Word 10~13

# 8 % Excel 10~13
% f3 3¢ PowerPoint 10~13
PerZ R 2 (TE0 A

2 PR e B PR

% Y g3/ R Mg 3t IFRS
(s T

o~ ag (P 2/ F)
Linux -

Linux #§ ¢ 2

% % % Win 8

H
4.«

e e

¥

34

% % Win 7

A € 3 /4 B € 3 IFRS

L k@

T AP

¥ 2 Photolmpact X3

<A FRE 4 % MySQLS
FORLE 38 % 5. Access 10~13
FEETERT 2 HiF

~ % 2 Word 2016

T+ @5 4 Excel 16/19

% % 4 3F PowerPoint 16/19
AR E I k5 Access 16/19
PR R LR IR

B st 4 Libre/MS Office
AIATE R BB

ﬁgm #+ 3 Python

,fﬂ. BN g

C/E/J/N
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R
X
P
M
CI
A/TA
MA

LX
LM
W
W
AK/IK
PF
EC
PI
MY
AS
10
R
X
P
AS
NM
OD/MO
Al
IT

%:Q/EIJ x ,

1,000
1,000
1,000
600
800
1,000
800
600
800
1,200
800
600
600
800
600
1,000
800
1,000
1,000
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,500
1,200
1,000
800

500
500
500
300
500
500
500
300
500
700
400
300
300
500
300
500
500
500
600
600
600
600
600
800
600
600
500



